Position Other Positions Held
Director Child Support Svcs
Child Support Attorney Senior
Child Support Attorney IV
Assistant Director Of Child
Support Svcs

Child Support Attorney IlI
Child Support Program
Manager

Staff Services Analyst Il

Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Supervisor
Staff Services Analyst Il

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Supervisor

Child Support Specialist Senior

County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

Total Wages

$169,245

$152,134

$148,313

$113,139

$111,287

$94,702

$71,112

$66,271

$62,889

$61,895

$57,983

$57,492

$56,835

$56,835

$56,835

$56,835

$56,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$62,688

$43,692

$43,096

$48,696

$26,735

$37,535

$29,260

$24,987

$24,402

$27,499

$17,560

$23,270

$17,240

$14,104

$24,976

$26,889

$26,703



Child Support Specialist Senior

Executive Secretary

Child Support Specialist Senior

Child Support Specialist Il

Paralegal Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist |

Admin Clerk Journey

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist |

Admin Services Officer Senior

Account Clerk Journey

Paralegal Il

Admin Clerk Journey

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist |

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

$55,481

$55,276

$54,961

$54,129

$54,126

$48,436

$46,770

$44,533

$44,226

$42,566

$42,504

$42,412

$41,664

$38,792

$37,369

$36,629

$35,882

$31,186

$26,647

$23,542

$26,441

$26,383

$20,448

$12,361

$25,007

$15,888

$14,945

$14,566

$12,082

$11,300

$18,554

$16,376

$17,546

$19,514

$9,275

$10,518



Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist Senior

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist |

Admin Clerk Journey

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist |

Admin Clerk Journey

Child Support Specialist |

Account Clerk Senior

Child Support Specialist |

Account Clerk Senior

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

CSS-Child Support
Services

$31,024

$29,983

$29,861

$25,090

$24,621

$22,084

$18,041

$16,268

$12,575

$10,538

$7,807

$3,600

$2,952

$2,418

$16,751

$16,452

$8,607

$7,053

$6,971

$5,777

$7,091

$6,434

$4,489

$2,672

$3,159

$397

$844

$397



