Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Child Support Svcs		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$169,245	\$62,688
Child Support Attorney Senior		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$152,134	\$43,692
Child Support Attorney IV		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$148,313	\$43,096
Assistant Director Of Child Support Svcs		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$113,139	\$48,696
Child Support Attorney III		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$111,287	\$26,735
Child Support Program Manager		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$94,702	\$37,535
Staff Services Analyst II		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$71,112	\$29,260
Child Support Supervisor		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$66,271	\$24,987
Child Support Supervisor		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$62,889	\$24,402
Staff Services Analyst II		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$61,895	\$27,499
Child Support Specialist II		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$57,983	\$17,560
Child Support Specialist II		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$57,492	\$23,270
Child Support Specialist II		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$56,835	\$17,240
Child Support Specialist II		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$56,835	\$14,104
Child Support Specialist II		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$56,835	\$24,976
Child Support Supervisor		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$56,835	\$26,889
Child Support Specialist Senior		Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$56,000	\$26,703

	DI C .	CCC CL'ILIC	¢55.404	¢0.0.0.47
Child Support Specialist Senior	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$55,481	\$26,647
Executive Secretary	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$55,276	\$23,542
Child Support Specialist Senior	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$54,961	\$26,441
Child Support Specialist II	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$54,129	\$26,383
Paralegal II	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$54,126	\$20,448
Child Support Specialist II	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$48,436	\$12,361
Child Support Specialist I	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$46,770	\$25,007
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$44,533	\$15,888
Child Support Specialist II	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$44,226	\$14,945
Child Support Specialist I	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$42,566	\$14,566
Child Support Specialist I	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$42,504	\$12,082
Child Support Specialist I	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$42,412	\$11,300
Admin Services Officer Senior	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$41,664	\$18,554
Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$38,792	\$16,376
Paralegal II	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$37,369	\$17,546
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$36,629	\$19,514
Child Support Specialist II	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$35,882	\$9,275
Child Support Specialist I	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$31,186	\$10,518

Child Support Specialist II	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$31,024	\$16,751
Child Support Specialist I	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$29,983	\$16,452
Child Support Specialist Senior	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$29,861	\$8,607
Child Support Specialist I	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$25,090	\$7,053
Child Support Specialist I	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$24,621	\$6,971
Child Support Specialist I	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$22,084	\$5,777
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$18,041	\$7,091
Child Support Specialist I	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$16,268	\$6,434
Child Support Specialist I	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$12,575	\$4,489
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$10,538	\$2,672
Child Support Specialist I	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$7,807	\$3,159
Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$3,600	\$397
Child Support Specialist I	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$2,952	\$844
Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	CSS-Child Support Services	\$2,418	\$397